
  

Combined Calendar 2018 January 1st. 
 

CAA 2018 Combined Calendar 
  

Day Dt Mth Time Cat Subject Description Location Change 

Mon 1 Jan       

Tue 2 Jan       

Wed 3 Jan       

Thu 4 Jan       

Fri 5 Jan       

Sat 6 Jan       

Sun 7 Jan       

Mon 8 Jan       

Tue 9 Jan 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 10 Jan 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 11 Jan       

Fri 12 Jan       

Sat 13 Jan       

Sun 14 Jan       

Mon 15 Jan       

Tue 16 Jan 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 17 Jan 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 18 Jan       

Fri 19 Jan       



  

Sat 20 Jan       

Sun 21 Jan       

Mon 22 Jan       

Tue 23 Jan 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 24 Jan  CAA Team Almerencia v Team Malaga Provincial Indalo NE 

Thu 25 Jan  CAA Team Almerencia v Team Malaga Provincial Indalo NE 

Fri 26 Jan       

Sat 27 Jan  NAT Team Malaga v Spanish Squad Friendly Test Match Indalo  

Sun 28 Jan  NAT Team Malaga v Spanish Squad Friendly Test Match Indalo  

Tue 30 Jan  2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 31 Jan 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 1 Feb       

Fri 2 Feb       

Sat 3 Feb       

Sun 4 Feb       

Mon 5 Feb       

Tue 6 Feb 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 7 Feb 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 8 Feb 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Fri 9 Feb       

Sat 10 Feb       

Sun 11 Feb       

Mon 12 Feb       

Tue 13 Feb 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 14 Feb 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 15 Feb  CAA Mixed Rinks Knock out IBC  

Fri 16 Feb  CAA Mixed Rinks Knock out IBC  



  

Sat 17 Feb  CAA Mixed Rinks Knock out IBC  

Sun 18 Feb  CAA Mixed Rinks Knock out IBC  

Mon 19 Feb       

Tue 20 Feb 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 21 Feb 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 22 Feb       

Fri 23 Feb       

Sat 24 Feb       

Sun 25 Feb       

Mon 26 Feb       

Tue 27 Feb 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 28 Feb 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 1 Mar       

Fri 2 Mar       

Sat 3 Mar am pm CLBC Barry Woods Open Mixed pairs R/R Cabrera  

Sun 4 Mar am pm CLBC Barry Woods Open Mixed pairs R/R Cabrera  

Mon 5 Mar       

Tue 6 Mar 9:30am MBC Anniversary Games Mixed triples Open RR Mojacar  

Wed 7 Mar 2:00pm CAA WTL League All venues  

Thu 8 Mar       

Fri 9 Mar       

Sat 10 Mar       

Sun 11 Mar       

Mon 12 Mar       

Tue 13 Mar 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League All venues  

Wed 14 Mar 2:00pm CAA WTL League   

Thu 15 Mar       



  

Fri 16 Mar  IBC Invitation Game Round Robin Invitation Indalo  

Sat 17 Mar  IBC Invitation Game Round Robin Invitation Indalo  

Sun 18 Mar  IBC Invitation Game Round Robin Invitation Indalo  

Mon 19 Mar  IBC Invitation Game Round Robin Invitation Indalo  

Tue 20 Mar 2:00pm CAA 11-aside league League Finals All venues  

Wed 21 Mar       

Thu 22  Mar       

Fri 23 Mar       

Sat 24 Mar       

Sun 25 Mar       

Mon 26 Mar       

Tue 27 Mar       

Wed 28 Mar  CAA 3-2-1 triples any combination Round Robin ALBC  

Thu 29 Mar  CAA 3-2-1 triples any combination Round Robin ALBC  

Fri 30 Mar  CAA 3-2-1 triples any combination Round Robin ALBC  

Sat 31 Mar       

Sun 1 Apr       

Mon 2 Apr  ALBC Inaugural Pairs Open ALBC  

Tue 3 Apr  ALBC Inaugural Pairs Open ALBC  

Wed 4 Apr  ALBC Inaugural Pairs Open ALBC  

Thu 5 Apr pm CAA Mixed Pairs  Cabrera NE 

Fri 6 Apr Am pm CAA Mixed Pairs  Cabrera NE 

Sat 7 Apr pm CAA Mixed Pairs  Cabrera NE 

Sun 8 Apr Am pm CAA Mixed Pairs   Cabrera NE 

Mon 9 Apr       

Tue 10        

Wed 11        



  

Thu 12        

Fri 13        

Sat 14        

Sun 15        

Mon 16        

Tue 17        

Wed 18        

Thu 19        

Fri 20 Apr  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 21        

Sun 22        

Mon 23        

Tue 24        

Wed 25        

Thu 26        

Fri 27 Apr  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues CAA 

Sat 28        

Sun 29        

Mon 30        

Tue 1 May       

Wed 2        

Thu 3 May       

Fri 4 May  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 5        

Sun 6        

Mon 7        

Tue 8        



  

Wed  9        

Thu 10        

Fri 11 May  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 12        

Sun 13        

Mon 14        

Tue 15        

Wed 16        

Thu 17        

Fri 18 May  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 19        

Sun 20        

Mon 21        

Tue 22        

Wed 23        

Thu 24        

Fri 25 May  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 26        

Sun 27        

Mon 28        

Tue 29        

Wed 30        

Thu 31        

Fri 1 Jun  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League All venues  

Sat 2        

Sun 3        

Mon 4        



  

Tue 5        

Wed 6        

Thu 7        

Fri 8 Jun  CAA Hong Kong Pairs Summer Competition League Final TBA  

Sat 9        

Sun 10        

Mon 11        

Tue 12        

Wed 13        

Thu 14        

Fri 15 June       

Sat 16        

Sun 17        

Mon 18        

Tue 19        

Wed 20        

Thu 21 June       

Fri 22        

Sat 23        

Sun 24        

Mon 25        

Tue 26        

Wed 27        

Thu 28 June       

Fri 29        

Sat 30        

Sat 1 Sep       



  

Sun  2        

Mon 3        

Tue 4        

Wed 5        

Thu 6 Sep   Mixed Triples  CLBC  

Fri 7 Sep   Mixed Triples  CLBC  

Sat 8        

Sun 9        

Mon 10 Sep   Mixed Triples  CLBC  

Tue 11        

Wed 12        

Thu 13        

Fri 14        

Sat 15        

Sun 16        

Mon 17        

Tue 18        

Wed 19        

Thu 20        

Fri 21        

Sat 22 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Sun 23 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Mon 24 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Tue 25 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Wed 26 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Thu 27 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Fri 28 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  



  

Sat 29 Sep   Andalucian Championships  CAA  

Sun 30        

Mon 1 Oct       

Tue 2        

Wed 3        

Thu 4        

Fri 5        

Sat 6        

Sun 7        

Mon 8        

Tue 9        

Wed 10 Oct 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 11        

Fri 12        

Sat 13 Oct Am pm CLBC Turre open  Cabrera DC 

Sun 14 Oct Am pm CLBC Turre open  Cabrera DC 

Mon 15        

Tue 16        

Wed 17 Oct 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 18   IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Fri 19   IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Sat 20   IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Sun 21   IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Mon 22   IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Tue 23        

Wed 24 Oct 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 25 Oct       



  

Fri 26 Oct       

Sat 27 Oct       

Sun 28 Oct       

Mon 29 Oct       

Tue 30        

Wed 31 Oct 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 1 Nov       

Fri 2        

Sat 3        

Sun 4        

Mon 5        

Tue 6        

Wed 7 Nov 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 8        

Fri 9        

Sat 10        

Sun 11 Nov Am pm CAA Ladies Singles Knock Out ALBC  

Mon 12 Nov Am pm CAA Ladies Singles Knock Out ALBC  

Tue 13 Nov pm CAA Ladies Singles Knock Out ALBC  

Wed 14 Nov 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 15        

Fri 16        

Sat 17        

Sun 18 Nov Am pm CLBC Avalon Cabrera Open Open Cabrera  

Mon 19 Nov Am pm CLBC Avalon Cabrera Open Open Cabrera  

Tue 20        

Wed 21 Nov 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  



  

Thu 22 Nov pm  Mens Singles if required due to entries    

Fri 23 Nov Am pm CAA Mens Singles Knock Out IBC  

Sat 24 Nov pm CAA Mens Singles Knock Out IBC  

Sun 25 Nov Am pm CAA Mens Singles Knock Out IBC  

Mon 26        

Tue 27        

Wed 28 Nov 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 29        

Fri 30 Nov Am pm CAA Ladies Pairs Knock out ALBC  

Fri 30 Nov Am pm CAA Mens Pairs Knock out IBC  

Sat 1 Dec pm CAA Ladies Pairs Knock out ALBC  

Sat 1 Dec pm CAA Mens Pairs Knock out IBC  

Sun 2 Dec Am pm CAA Ladies Pairs Knock out ALBC  

Sun 2 Dec Am pm CAA Mens Pairs Knock out IBC  

Mon 3        

Tue 4        

Wed 5 Dec 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

Thu 6        

Fri 7        

Sat 8        

Sun 9        

Mon 10        

Tue 11        

Wed 12 Dec 2:00pm CAA WTL  All venues  

  


